The Department of Biological Sciences

Spring 2020 Seminars

University of Massachusetts Medicine

Monday, April 20 Emily Liman Host: Jian Yang
University of Southern California

i Monday, January 13 Renata Batista-Brito = Host: Maria Tosches

i Albert Einstein College of Medicine

: Wednesday, January 22 Patrick Cramer Host: Liang Tong

i Max Planck Institute

i Wednesday, January 29 Kurt Fredrick Hosts: John Hunt,

i Ohio State University Ruben Gonzalez

i Monday, February 3 Karine Gibbs Host: Erin Barnhart

i Harvard University

i Monday, February 10 Karen Maxwell Host: Liang Tong

: University of Toronto

i Monday, February 17 Partha Mitra Host: Darcy Kelley

i Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory

: Monday, February 24 Konstantin Salnikow Host: Brent Stockwell
i National Cancer Institute

i Monday, March 2 Geraldine Seydoux Host: Iva Greenwald

i Johns Hopkins University

i Monday, March 9 Rico Rojas Host: Erin Barnhart

! New York University

E Monday, March 16 Christian Kaiser Host: Ruben Gonzalez
: Johns Hopkins University

1| Monday, March 23 Kassandra Ori-McKenney Host: Graduate Students
i University of California, Davis

: Monday, April 6 Karen Kasza Host: Iva Greenwald

E Columbia University

i Monday, April 13 Oliver Rando Host: Martin Chalfie

Monday, April 27 Simon Scheuring Host: Ozgur Sahin
Weill Cornell Medicine

‘ Monday, May 4 Arturo Alvarez-Buylla Host: Rafael Yuste
University of California, San Francisco §
Monday, May 11 Fred Winston Host: Songtao Jia M,
Harvard University /
Monday, May 18 Aravinda Chakravarti Host: Molly Przeworski

New York University




